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LXIl CROS DE SANTA COLOMA DE FARNES

CIRCUIT GIRONIi DE CROS 2015 - 2016
SANTA COLOMA DE FARNES
01/11/2015

CATEGORIA FEMENINA
Classif. Dorsal Temps Cognoms, Nom Any de Naix. Club
CATEGORIA A
1 1695 16'34 GAJETE GUSANO, MARIA JOSE 1971 CA SANT BOI
2 1379 17'45 CEBALLOS GIMENEZ, SONIA 1974 UCA
3 1337 17'46 BENAVENTE CHIMENO, ESTER 1978 UA BARBERA
4 1336 18'00 PALMA FERNANDEZ, EVA 1975 UA BARBERA
5 1591 18'05 S4ANCHEZ PATON, JULIA 1971 CERDANYOLA CH
6 1251 18'29 RIERA RUEDA, EVA 1973 GA LLUTSOS MATARO
7 1075 18'35 CABANAS GONZALEZ, AROHA 1977 CA NOU BARRIS
8 182 18'57 GARCIA PLANELLA, SONIA 1972 ATL. GIRONA
9 1252 19'02 SALVADOR LLADO, LAIA 1972 GA LLUTSOS MATARO
10 706 19'05 PLANAS FERRER, OLGA 1971 INDEPENDENTS
11 1665 19'08 BARREAADA GARCIA, AINOHA 1978 CA OLESA
12 1218 19'46 SAN MIGUEL DIAZ, RAQUEL 1974 CIESC DOMINGO CATALAN
13 1076 19'47 CABANILLAS CALVENTOS, RAQUEL 1974 CA NOU BARRIS
14 1249 20'22 SALVADOR LLADO, MERITXELL 1973 GA LLUTSOS MATARO
15 1589 21'08 OLMO OLMO, CATI 1971 CERDANYOLA CH
16 1590 21'52 GARCIA LUCAS, AZUCENA 1974 CERDANYOLA CH
17 1073 22'30 BENAVENTE JIMENEZ, M.ANGELS 1973 CA NOU BARRIS
18 1217 22'39 FONTECHA MARSILI, EVA 1980 CIESC DOMINGO CATALAN
CATEGORIA B
1 1205 17'34 GIRONES BAUSA, SILVIA 1970 CORNELLA ATL.
2 1088 17'41 MGLLER PARERA, MERCEDES 1958 CA NOU BARRIS
3 1263 18'20 DOMINGUEZ RUIZ, BEATRIZ 1965 GA LLUTSOS MATARO
4 1650 18'38 QUISPE VALENCIA, NANCY NENA 1964 BARCELONA ATL.
5 1670 18'54 REBULL SANTOS, CRISTINA 1967 CA OLESA
6 1262 18'58 FIDALGO ALVAREZ, ANA ESTHER 1969 GA LLUTSOS MATARO
7 859 19'12 LOPEZ BOSCH, NNURIA 1965 CN OoLOT
8 1265 19'29 OLLER SOLER, XANTAL 1968 GA LLUTSOS MATARO
9 1261 20'14 MARTINEZ BENITO, SILVIA 1970 GA LLUTSOS MATARO
10 1454 20'21 MURNOZ VICO, PAQUI 1959 UGE BADALONA
11 1760 2024 MOLINA PUYO, MARI CARMEN 1969 CA BAIX MONTSENY
12 1266 20'28 PAREJA BERMEJO, ANGELA 1967 GA LLUTSOS MATARO
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CIRCUIT GIRONI DE CROS 2015 - 2016
SANTA COLOMA DE FARNES

CATEGORIA MASCULINA
Classif. Dorsal

CATEGORIA A
1 1594
2 1344
3 286
4 626
5 1383
6 1222
7 77
8 1574
9 689
10 1765
11 1596
12 285
13 1548
14 858
15 713
16 1340
17 712
18 688
19 1260
20 1128
21 1220
22 1737
23 1338
24 1313
25 1666
26 1781
27 1219
28 1667
29 1203
30 34
31 287
32 1202
33 792
34 1343
35 1143
36 384
37 1592
38 387
39 1597
40 1668
41 1201
42 386

CATEGORIA B
1 35
2 1269
3 1549
4 1527
5 793
6 865
7 1663
8 1003
9 1083
10 1784
11 547
12 1575
13 1144
14 1084
15 1414
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Temps

16'25
16'29
16'31
16'54
17'02
17'03
17'07
17'11
17'19
17'30
17'34
17'49
18'07
18'08
18'09
18'14
18'19
1824
18'30
18'31
18'51
18'57
19'01
19'07
19'09
19'13
19'16
19'17
19'29
19'35
19'44
19'52
20'01
20'07
20'36
20'38
20'49
21'01
21'10
21'20
21'22
22'32

16'45
17'37
17'46
17'47
17'49
18'01
18'08
18'16
18'22
18'28
18'32
18'40
18'43
18'54
19'00
19'15

01/11/2015

Cognoms, Nom

CASTELLANO TORRICO, FRANCISCO
GALLEGO ARREDONDO, DAVID
SERRANO GIRONES, IVAN
CAMPMOL AMETLLER, ESTEVE
CUENCA CABALLERO, RAMON
SEGURA MORENO, ALBERTO
CIURANA FERRAGUTCASA, SALVADOR
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, CESAR
REIXACH COMINO, ALBERT
FERNANDEZ AGUADO, JORDI
LINARES HERNANDEZ, JORDI
GISBERT ROVIRA, JOSEP MARIA
DOMINGUEZ VAQUER, MIGUEL ANGEL
AROLA FARRES, JORDI
MONTSANT ESPIGOL, PEP

ABAD ROMERA, VICTOR MANUEL
GOMEZ PARE, ORIOL

GIRONA DURAN, JOSEP MARIA
PLANAS ROY, JAUME

REIG GANDIA, CRISTIAN

BESORA MOLINS, ERIC

L6PEZ SANTOS, BRUNO

LINARES SEGADE, JOSE LUIS
VALDIVIA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO
PUIG ZUAIGA, JORDI

PULINARI LOPEZ, SEBASTIA

MIRO PUIGVENTOS, SERGI
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, FERNANDO
FONT SANCHO, QUIM

SaNCHEZ LOPEZ, JOAN
ALAMINOS ALAMINOS, SERGI
FONT SANCHO, CARLES

GINEBRA PUIGORIOL, LLUIS
ABAD ROMERA, PEDRO JOSE

GIL GIL, JOSEP

FIGUERES TEIXIDOR, JOSEP
TAPIAS COY, HUGO

VALENZUELA VARGAS, EDUARD
PASTOR MANZANO, XAVIER
ESCRIBANO SaNCHEZ, ROBERT
BERROCAL SOLA, DAVID
CARRERAS SALA, XAVIER

BOADES GOMBAU, PERE
VAZQUEZ TUNDIDOR, MANUEL
SACO GONZALEZ, JUAN CARLOS
ROPERO LOBATO, CARLOS
LOPEZ CURADO, JOAN ANTONI
MARTINEZ PLAZA, JAVIER
CHICOT CEBALLOS, XAVIER
REPULLO ROLDAN, JUAN CARLES
NIN CASAS, JOSEP XAVIER

PAEZ CAROENAS, JORDI

REINA FERN4NDEZ, JOSE MANUEL
DOMENECH LOPEZ, MIQUEL
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, ANTONIO
MARCH MARCH, JORDI
VALLESPIN BENITEZ, JORDI
ROMERO MURILLO, JORDI

Any de Naix. Club

1971
1977
1980
1974
1972
1974
1980
1977
1976
1975
1977
1976
1973
1977
0
1977
1978
1974
1971
1972
1974
1975
1976
1971
1980
1971
1973
1980
1970
1971
1976
1970
1973
1971
1971
1970
1980
1973
1972
1980
1973
1980

1967
1967
1966
1968
1968
1965
1969
1967
1961
1969
1969
1967
1969
1960
1968
1968

CERDANYOLA CH

UA BARBERA

AA PALAMOS

CN BANYOLES

UCA

CIESC DOMINGO CATALAN
CA MANRESA

CA GAVA

CA OLOT-TERRA VOLCANS
CA IGUALADA
CERDANYOLA CH

AA PALAMOS

UA TERRASSA

CA MANRESA
INDEPENDENTS

UA BARBERA
INDEPENDENTS

CA OLOT-TERRA VOLCANS
GA LLUISOS MATARO

CE PICORNELL

CIESC DOMINGO CATALAN
ATLETISME LLAGOSTERA
UA BARBERA

RIPOLLET UA

CA OLESA

AA PALAMOS

CIESC DOMINGO CATALAN
CA OLESA

CORNELLA ATL.

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

AA PALAMOS

CORNELLA ATL.

CA GRANOLLERS

UA BARBERA

JA MONTCADA

GEIEG

CERDANYOLA CH

GEIEG

CERDANYOLA CH

CA OLESA

CORNELLA ATL.

GEIEG

CA LLORET-LA SELVA
GA LLUTSOS MATARO
UA TERRASSA
LLEIDA UA

CA GRANOLLERS

CA MANRESA
PRATENC AA

CA PORQUERES

CA NOU BARRIS

CD PALAFOLLS

ISS L'HOSPITALET
CA GAVA

JA MONTCADA

CA NOU BARRIS

JA SABADELL

UCA




17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

CATEGORIA C
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1392
548
1391
1788
1086
1085
1306
1136
593
715
1145
1080
1081
1639
1598
1346
138
1146
1010
1270
1599
1347
1273
982
1390
1786

291
1125
1279
1206
1148

38

790

869

691

954
1089

716
1276
1207

600

36
1393

389
1662
1277
1274
1768

292

37
1415
1275

390

1790

19'26
19'31
19'32
19'53
19'55
19'57
20'02
20'03
20'04
20'12
20'32
20'39
20'40
20'42
21'00
21'07
21'37
21'40
21'54
21'59
22'09
22'14
22'27
22'45
22'56
22'57

17'57
18'12
18'29
18'37
19'08
19'41
19'58
20'26
20'48
20'54
21'06
21'12
2121
21'23
2124
21'38
22'02
22'11
22'16
22'21
22'33
22'51
23'03
23'33
23'39
24'04
24'21
25'26

VISO GOMEZ, FERNANDO
CRESCENTI ARNAU, JUAN PEDRO
PAREJO MACHO, MANUEL
MADI VILA, JOSEP MARIA
LUIS VILAS, JORDI
HERNANDEZ TARDIO, JAUME
ALCOCER ROCA, CARLOS
BIGORDA BOSCH, JOAQUIM
GALLART FIGUERAS, QUIM
COROMINAS PAGES, JORDI
MURNOZ HERNDEZ, JUAN JOSE
HITA LORCA, TOM3S

FERRER FERNANDEZ, VICEN
MEDINA HERNANDEZ, ALFONS
CLIMENT MARTi, DAVID
MARTOS SIERRA, JOSE LUIS
VERGES ALLENDE, MARTIN
CARRERA MOLINA, SERGI
GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JAVIER
COCERA MARTINEZ, PEDRO
GUSTEMS SEGURA, JAUME
GARCIA GRIFOL, JOAN
ALFIMOF GONZALEZ, PABLO
ROCA FERN4NDEZ, TONI

RODRIGUEZ DE HARO, JUAN CARLOS

ROS AGUSTI, SALVADOR

DEL RIO ALVAREZ, FRANCISCO
GARCIA PEREZ, DIEGO

JOYAS ALBERTUS, JOAQUIN
PARRA GRILLO, JOSé

TERUEL SANCHEZ, ILDEFONSO
GARRIGA GUELL, JOSEP
MONTALB4N CAMPRUBI, BENET
QUEVEDO GARCIA, JOSEP
RODRIGUEZ BURCH, MANEL
BAYé NADAL, JOAN

INES BARRIOS, EDUARDO
BADOSA TRAFACH, MIGUEL
POVEDANO ARRIBAS, JOSE
GARCIA MEDINA, LUIS
PADROSA BARCONS, MARIA
MORAGAS RECASENS, ISIDRE
IBANEZ MARTINEZ, RICARDO
ALFONSO ESTEVEZ, XAVIER
PILI, GIORGIO

ARTIGAS LLORET, ALBERT
PEREZ HERNANDEZ, PRUDENCIO
GUIJARO RIFATERRA, ANGEL
MARIA GISBERT, JOSEP
PAREJA SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO
MAS CARDONA, JOAQUIM
TORRENTS FONT, ALFRED
SEGUI GARCIA, SANTIAGO
LOPEZ BELTRAN, RAMON

1966
1967
1963
1963
1970
1962
1964
1965
1965
1965
1969
1961
1968
1965
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1964
1966
1964
1968
1968
1961
1965

1960
1959
1958
1960
1959
1960
1960
1954
1960
1955
1954
1960
1958
1960
1959
1955
1956
1955
1958
1955
1947

1946
1955
1943
1955
1953
1957

UCA
SCORPIO

UCA

JA SABADELL

CA NOU BARRIS

CA NOU BARRIS
PRATENC AA

CE UNIVERSITARI

CN OLOT
INDEPENDENTS

JA MONTCADA

CA NOU BARRIS

CA NOU BARRIS

JA BERGA
CERDANYOLA CH

UA BARBERA

CO VIFRERES

JA MONTCADA

CA VILADECANS

GA LLUISOS MATARO
CERDANYOLA CH

UA BARBERA

GA LLUISOS MATARO
CA FIGUERES

UCA

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

AA PALAMOS

CE CALIFORNIA SPORTS
GA LLUISOS MATARO
CORNELLA ATL.

JA MONTCADA

CA LLORET-LA SELVA
CA BERGA

CA MANRESA

CA OLOT-TERRA VOLCANS
GIRONA COSTA BRAVA - CAP
CA NOU BARRIS
INDEPENDENTS

GA LLUISOS MATARO
CORNELLA ATL.

CN OLOT

CA LLORET-LA SELVA
UCA

GEIEG

TR-ESPORTS

GA LLUISOS MATARO
GA LLUISOS MATARO
CA LLORET-LA SELVA
AA PALAMOS

CA LLORET-LA SELVA
JA SABADELL

GA LLUISOS MATARO
GEIEG

INDEPENDENTS
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